
llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23115 BELENGUER CANTERO, JORDI ESP 98 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 72 UA Terrassa 36

CT 25816 CRESPI HROMCOVA, MARC ESP 1 Barcelona At. 29

CT 23358 GARCIA PEIRO, MARC ESP 98 CA Laietania

CT 25089 GARCIA SEUMA, RAMON ESP 95 Lleida UA 9

CL 21819 OLLER REIG, POL ESP 93 GEiE Gironí

CL 25000 RULL TRINIDAD, MIQUEL ESP 0 CA Granollers 43

CT 21507 SANTAOLALLA TRAGANT, JORDI ESP 97 Pratenc AA 27

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 25782 CHERKAOUI , ZAKARIA MAR 2 UA Terrassa 36

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 73 Pratenc AA 27

CL 26105 GUIZAN TORRES, PABLO ESP 93 CA Nou Barris 19

CL 27010 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 97 CA Laietania

CL 22124 MARTINEZ RIERA, JOAN CARLES ESP 95 CA Granollers 43

CL 23428 ROURA FOIXA, ORIOL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT 26336 VERDUGO PURON, POL ESP 1 Barcelona At. 29

CS 7310 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, SEBASTIAN ESP 95 Lleida UA 9

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 26294 AZUARA VELA, IVAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa 36

CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Granollers 43

CT 24550 CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE HON 1 GEiE Gironí

CT 21189 CEBOLLERO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 77 Pratenc AA 27

CL 22532 LOPEZ HUERTAS, ALBERT ESP 98 Barcelona At. 29

CT 23249 MARTINEZ ROBERT, UNAI ESP 97 CA Laietania

CT 24283 SAHANOKO , GIBERI GAM 99 Lleida UA 9

CL 17315 TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI ESP 92 CA Nou Barris 19

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23554 BAH ALIU, MAMADOU ESP 99 CA Laietania

CL 26299 BAUTISTA SANAVIA, RICARD ESP 97 UA Terrassa 36

CT 19279 GALLART GAMEZ, DANI ESP 94 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 24096 GODO JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 22370 JIMENEZ PLADEVALL, POL ESP 98 CA Granollers 43

CT 24525 MARTI COS, ORIOL ESP 0 Barcelona At. 29

CT 18058 MEDINA SALOMON, JUAN MANUEL ESP 75 Pratenc AA 27

CT 24336 MENDES , AUGUSTO GBS 93 Lleida UA 9

7 de maig de 2017 ‐ El Prat de llobregat

Campionat Catalunya de Clubs - Final "B"

ATLETES INSCRITS

100m MASC. 

200m MASC.

400m MASC. 

800m MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24534 AZNAR BALLDES, ALEIX ESP 0 CA Laietania

CT 21121 EL JOUKH , ABDELMOUNIM MAR 96 Lleida UA 9

CT 25734 EL MARJI , ACHRAF MAR 1 GEiE Gironí

CT 16879 LINARES PARAREDA, RAMON ESP 92 CA Granollers 43

CT 21505 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN ESP 98 Pratenc AA 27

CT 16759 LOSCOS ENRIQUEZ, ALEX ESP 93 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 76 UA Terrassa 36

CT 23370 SAEZ SADORNIL, CARLOS ESP 99 Barcelona At. 29

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24140 ARELLANO TRESSERRAS, ALEX ESP 96 CA Laietania

IB 16390 BELTRAN FONT, SERGI ESP 95 Lleida UA 9

CT 27192 CAMERON , MICHAEL LEWIS GBR 95 Barcelona At. 29

CT 25672 CRISTOFOL CATALA, ALBERT ESP 96 GEiE Gironí

CT 3327 IZABAL PORTULAS, JOAN ESP 74 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 3271 MARSOL FONT, DAVID ESP 70 CA Granollers 43

CT 13107 MONTER PRAT, BERNAT ESP 75 UA Terrassa 36

CL 19357 RODRIGUEZ MAYOR, JONAY ESP 96 Pratenc AA 27

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 5565 ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 78 Barcelona At. 29

CT 22407 FERRANDEZ CRUSELLAS, GENIS ESP 98 CA Granollers 43

CT 17689 GODOY CARO, ANTONIO ESP 75 Pratenc AA 27

CT 24449 HFAIRI ZANNOUTI, AHMED ESP 97 Lleida UA 9

CT 19665 MEUMANN SANZ, DANIEL ESP 95 GEiE Gironí

CT 20593 MORE FLORES, FERRAN ESP 96 CA Laietania

CT 16896 MUÑOZ RUBIALES, GERMAN ESP 91 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 11660 VILA RUIZ, ENRIC ESP 69 UA Terrassa 36

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24356 BATLLE GRAU, PAU ESP 99 Lleida UA 9

CL 26379 CAPELL AYLAGAS, MARC ESP 91 GEiE Gironí

CT 23166 ESPUÑA FONTCUBERTA, MARC ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 20156 MONJE MARTINEZ, RAUL ESP 96 CA Granollers 43

CL 26466 NAVARRO SANZ, ELOI ESP 98 Pratenc AA 27

CL 24887 PEREZ MANTAS, DANIEL ESP 99 UA Terrassa 36

CL 26331 PIÑERA PONS, ENRIC ESP 1 Barcelona At. 29

CL 25634 ZAERA BUSCA, CARLES ESP 0 CA Laietania

3.000m Obst. MASC.

1.500m MASC. 

5.000m MASC. 

400m tanques (0,91) MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

IB 15579 ABRINES KARBOWSKI, DAVID ESP 97 Lleida UA 9

CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 76 Barcelona At. 29

CL 17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers 43

CT 24707 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 22723 LORENTE UNION, JAVIER ESP 98 Pratenc AA 27

CL 26380 ROURA COLL, POL ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

CL 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania

CL 24880 VELA PROUS, POL ESP 99 UA Terrassa 36

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 18178 ALBERCH BLAZQUEZ, GUILLEM ESP 90 CA Granollers 43

CL 26391 FERNANDEZ SERRANO, MIGUEL ESP 1 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 17501 LIEBANA JORDAN, SERGI ESP 0 Lleida UA 9

CT 22722 LORENTE UNION, DANIEL ESP 98 Pratenc AA 27

CL 25397 MARCE CASANOVAS, GERARD ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CL 26334 SABATES LORENZO, GUILLEM ESP 1 Barcelona At. 29

CL 13199 VALLES CORBALAN, JORDI ESP 85 CA Laietania

CT 10787 VELEZ MARTIN, MIQUEL ESP 83 UA Terrassa 36

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23309 AGUILERA CABELLO, ANDRES ESP 0 UA Terrassa 36

CT 20692 CANO GRANADA, ALBERT ESP 95 Pratenc AA 27

CT 20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 74 Barcelona At. 29

CT 10837 CLADELLAS ORENGA, JORDI ESP 56 CA Granollers 43

CT 25830 DOWNS , ROBERT LOUIS USA 88 Lleida UA 9

CL 21808 FRADERA CASTELLO, PEP ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

CL 25006 OTERO GABALDA, SERGI ESP 0 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 16247 PUIG FACUNDO, ADRIA ESP 91 CA Laietania

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 25396 AGUILERA FARRE, MARC AGUSTI ESP 0 CA Granollers 43

CT 23906 CAMACHO CODINACH, FERRAN ESP 99 Pratenc AA 27

CL 16871 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 83 Barcelona At. 29

A 10663 CERULUS GÁLLEGO, VICTOR ESP 89 Lleida UA 9

CL 26525 HORTELANO RIU, MARC ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

CT 22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 20238 MERELO PASCAU, MARC ESP 97 CA Laietania

CT 25568 VILLA LAVELA, ORIOL ESP 1 UA Terrassa 36

Llargada MASC.

110m tanques (1,067) MASC. 

Alçada MASC. 

Perxa MASC.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 68 Barcelona At. 29

CL 20554 BENAVENTE TORTAJADA, EDGAR ESP 96 GEiE Gironí

CT 25629 CANTERO ORTIZ, ERIK ESP 2 UA Terrassa 36

CT 26951 FABA UBACH, PAU ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 9885 FATTY KOMA, LEMEN ESP 82 Pratenc AA 27

CL 14682 GARCIA-DIE POLO, GUILLERMO ESP 88 CA Granollers 43

CT 24085 MINA MINA, JUAN SEBASTIAN ESP 98 Lleida UA 9

CT 14389 PUIG VILA, GERARD ESP 89 CA Laietania

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 71 UA Terrassa 36

CT 14093 DELGADO GALINDO, JOSÉ MIGUEL ESP 66 Barcelona At. 29

CT 19592 DONAIRE OLANDA, TYRONE ESP 95 Pratenc AA 27

CL 4222 LOPEZ MORENO, FRANCISCO ESP 71 CA Laietania

CL 18604 PUNSODA BAXAULI, ELOI ESP 93 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 74 CA Granollers 43

CL 15354 VIÑAS TERRIS, XAVIER ESP 90 GEiE Gironí

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 77 CA Laietania

CL 24593 DEDEU CIVIT, ENRIC ESP 93 CA Granollers 43

CL 24645 KARMOUN RIFFI, MOHAMED SHAKIB ESP 99 Pratenc AA 27

CT 5513 MENOUAR MGHEZZI CHAA, FARID SAMIR ESP 65 Lleida UA 9

CL 25314 PEÑA HERNANDEZ, JORGE ESP 98 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 23436 RODRIGUEZ ANGLADA, MIQUEL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT 17766 RODRIGUEZ ROCA, ENOC ESP 93 UA Terrassa 36

CL 23343 TORRES GARZO, CARLES ESP 97 Barcelona At. 29

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 23342 BELFAKIR , YOUSSOUF ESP 95 Barcelona At. 29

CT 5993 DE PRADO NOGUER, RUBEN ESP 78 GEiE Gironí

CT 15108 JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP ESP 91 Lleida UA

CT 22050 LINARES ARROYO, HECTOR ESP 91 Pratenc AA 27

CL 26388 OTERO GABALDA, PAU ESP 97 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 70 UA Terrassa 36

CL 14165 SOLEY ARNAU, ALEIX ESP 88 CA Granollers 43

CL 24264 TORRES LOPEZ, JOEL ESP 99 CA Laietania

Triple Salt MASC.

Martell (7,260kg) MASC. 

Javelina (800g) MASC.

Pes (7,260kg) MASC. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 24870 AGUAYO SOTO, CARMELO ESP 78 UA Terrassa 36

CT 14780 CIFUENTES GUZMAN, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 89 Pratenc AA 27

CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 70 CA Granollers 43

CT 16674 HERRERO REÑE, ALBERT ESP 91 Lleida UA 9

CL 22598 LAPEÑA MORILLAS, ALBERTO ESP 98 CA Nou Barris 19

CL 14448 MINAYA SANCHO, JUAN ANGEL ESP 87 Barcelona At. 29

CL 19513 MORALES BOADA, CARLES ESP 91 GEiE Gironí

CT 2190 TIRADO CHAVES, IVAN ESP 77 CA Laietania

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 76 Barcelona At. 29

CL 15408 BERMEJO SEGU, ELOI ESP 87 Barcelona At. 29

CT 25816 CRESPI HROMCOVA, MARC ESP 1 Barcelona At. 29

CL 26332 RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO, OTTO ESP 1 Barcelona At. 29

CL 18178 ALBERCH BLAZQUEZ, GUILLEM ESP 90 CA Granollers 43

CL 17287 CARRERA TERRES, POL ESP 92 CA Granollers 43

CL 26996 MARCE JO, JOAN ESP 99 CA Granollers 43

CL 25000 RULL TRINIDAD, MIQUEL ESP 0 CA Granollers 43

CT 23358 GARCIA PEIRO, MARC ESP 98 CA Laietania

CL 27010 JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 97 CA Laietania

CT 14389 PUIG VILA, GERARD ESP 89 CA Laietania

CL 23119 VARELA MAJO, MARTI ESP 98 CA Laietania

CT 23115 BELENGUER CANTERO, JORDI ESP 98 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 18456 LEIVA CARRILLO, MARCELO ECU 90 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 22065 MARTINEZ PEÑALVER, JOAN ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 19

CL 20550 MOLERO AGUDO, BERNAT ESP 96 CA Nou Barris 19

CL 24303 BALLESTEROS MUÑOZ, JOSEP ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT 14920 FREIXAS MAS, ALBERT ESP 82 GEiE Gironí

CL 21819 OLLER REIG, POL ESP 93 GEiE Gironí

CL 23428 ROURA FOIXA, ORIOL ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

IB 15579 ABRINES KARBOWSKI, DAVID ESP 97 Lleida UA 9

CT 15108 JIMENEZ COLOMER, JOSEP ESP 91 Lleida UA 9

CT 20957 VALLE TOLEDO, ALBERT ESP 97 Lleida UA 9

CS 7310 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, SEBASTIAN ESP 95 Lleida UA 9

CT 23906 CAMACHO CODINACH, FERRAN ESP 99 Pratenc AA 27

CT 22050 LINARES ARROYO, HECTOR ESP 91 Pratenc AA 27

CT 22723 LORENTE UNION, JAVIER ESP 98 Pratenc AA 27

CT 21507 SANTAOLALLA TRAGANT, JORDI ESP 97 Pratenc AA 27

CT 18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 72 UA Terrassa 36

CT 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa 36

CT 22669 IVASCHENKO KATERYNCHUK, VLADYSLAV ESP 98 UA Terrassa 36

CT 18655 PURULL RIUS, MARCEL ESP 94 UA Terrassa 36

4x100m MASC. 

Disc (2kg) MASC.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 22532 LOPEZ HUERTAS, ALBERT ESP 98 Barcelona At. 29

CT 24525 MARTI COS, ORIOL ESP 0 Barcelona At. 29

CT 24519 TERUEL SUBIRATS, POL ESP 1 Barcelona At. 29

CT 26336 VERDUGO PURON, POL ESP 1 Barcelona At. 29

CT 23474 BOLOS TUDON, NOEL ESP 97 CA Granollers 43

CT 22370 JIMENEZ PLADEVALL, POL ESP 98 CA Granollers 43

CT 16879 LINARES PARAREDA, RAMON ESP 92 CA Granollers 43

CL 22124 MARTINEZ RIERA, JOAN CARLES ESP 95 CA Granollers 43

CT 24534 AZNAR BALLDES, ALEIX ESP 0 CA Laietania

CT 23554 BAH ALIU, MAMADOU ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 23249 MARTINEZ ROBERT, UNAI ESP 97 CA Laietania

CT 21976 SGHIOURI EL KHABBAZI, AYOUBE ESP 97 CA Laietania

CT 24707 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, DANIEL ESP 1 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 19279 GALLART GAMEZ, DANI ESP 94 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 16759 LOSCOS ENRIQUEZ, ALEX ESP 93 CA Nou Barris 19

CL 17315 TEIXEIRA MARTIN, SERGI ESP 92 CA Nou Barris 19

CL 21490 BADOSA FONOLLOSA, JOSEP MA. ESP 89 GEiE Gironí

CT 24550 CANALES ESCOTO, ELVIN JOSUE HON 1 GEiE Gironí

CT 24096 GODO JIMENEZ, ALEX ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CL 22208 PUERTAS CABEZAS, EDUARD ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

CT 26865 CAPELL ROS, ALBERT ESP 1 Lleida UA 9

CT 24336 MENDES , AUGUSTO GBS 93 Lleida UA 9

CT 16927 MORENO DIAZ, MARC ESP 91 Lleida UA 9

CT 24283 SAHANOKO , GIBERI GAM 99 Lleida UA 9

CT 21189 CEBOLLERO GONZALEZ, ALBERT ESP 77 Pratenc AA 27

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 73 Pratenc AA 27

CT 16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 67 Pratenc AA 27

CT 19113 MARCE JORDA, JOSE ESP 72 Pratenc AA 27

CT 24135 FUENTES MOYANO, JOAN ESP 97 UA Terrassa 36

CT 22669 IVASCHENKO KATERYNCHUK, VLADYSLAV ESP 98 UA Terrassa 36

CT 18655 PURULL RIUS, MARCEL ESP 94 UA Terrassa 36

CT 17766 RODRIGUEZ ROCA, ENOC ESP 93 UA Terrassa 36

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23310 CAMPINS PITART, FERRAN ESP 0 UA Terrassa 36

CT 9688 CAZURRA BASTE, JOSEP ALFONS ESP 67 CA Nou Barris 19

CT 24624 EZQUERRO CERVERO, SERGIO ESP 76 Barcelona At. 29

CT 11918 GARCIA BRAGADO, JESUS ANGEL ESP 69 CA Laietania

CT 24441 GARCIA PEREZ, VICTOR ESP 73 CA Granollers 43

CT 21716 PIÑOL VALLE, RUBEN ESP 71 Lleida UA 9

CT 14813 SEGUI GARCIA, SANTIAGO ESP 53 GEiE Gironí

4x400m MASC.

5.000m Marxa MASC.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 24023 CAMPOSO GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Lleida UA 10

CL 25703 DIABONE MANGA, ASSANGO ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 35

CL 22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania

CL 23778 PENALVA ARIAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Granollers 44

IB 16017 PONS PONS, SARA ESP 97 Barcelona At. 30

CT 25998 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA COL 2 Pratenc AA 27

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 86511 ARBOLES TAULES, MIREIA ESP 2 CA Granollers 44

AR 109 BADIA GIMENO, YOLANDA ESP 71 Barcelona At. 30

CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí

CL 14572 LOPEZ ARRIAZU, ESTEL.LA ESP 90 Pratenc AA 27

CL 27028 MARIGO SIRERA, ESTEL.LA ESP 97 UA Terrassa 35

CT 25567 MUAKUKU EÑESO, MELANGO ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA 10

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 22433 BETRIU ROSELLO, IRENE ESP 96 CA Laietania

CT 26644 DANIELUK BORGET, CAMILA ITATI ESP 1 CA Granollers 44

CT 21899 DARRAK , HOUDA MAR 97 GEiE Gironí

CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 72 Barcelona At. 30

CL 23853 LINARES ARROYO, NEUS ESP 99 Pratenc AA 27

CT 26113 MESALLES LUPION, MARTA ESP 80 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 7030 RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET ESP 77 Lleida UA 10

CT 22252 UTRERA CRESPO, SONIA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 35

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21405 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA ESP 77 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 20176 CARABANTE MORATA, MA.JOSE ESP 68 Barcelona At. 30

CT 23096 CLOPES RIGAU, MARIA ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

CT 24339 COMET PASCUA, ANNA ESP 83 CA Granollers 44

CT 14571 GOMEZ BARRENA, SARA ESP 90 Pratenc AA 27

CT 12837 GONZALEZ REINA, MA. CARMEN ESP 87 CA Laietania

CT 23516 MECHAAL MECHAAL, CHAYMAE ESP 95 Lleida UA 10

CT 22178 STEPHENS CO, GEENA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 35

800m FEM. 

100m FEM.

200m FEM. 

400m FEM.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23984 ALONSO LOPEZ, SABINA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 21170 BATLLE CAPA, IRENE ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

CL 26291 COMELLAS GARCIA, LAIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 35

CT 25344 COSTA REINA, ANNA ESP 97 CA Laietania

CT 12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA ESP 74 Pratenc AA 27

CT 19879 GARCIA ROVIRA, ANNA ESP 97 Lleida UA 10

CT 23368 GARCIA VERGES, JULIA ESP 0 Barcelona At. 30

CT 24341 ZAPATA MAS, MARISA ESP 79 CA Granollers 44

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 14900 ALONSO RUIZ, SANDRA ESP 80 Barcelona At. 30

CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers 44

CT 22249 JIMENEZ BERTRAN, AIDA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 35

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 76 Pratenc AA 27

CL 25673 MARTI ROMANI, JOANA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 17502 ROPERO TAPIA, CARLA ESP 98 Lleida UA 10

CT 24721 RUIZ GRIMSHAW, HANNAH ESP 1 CA Laietania

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 17460 ALVAREZ RUBIO, OLGA ESP 70 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 70 Barcelona At. 30

CT 19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESP 74 Pratenc AA 27

CT 22803 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, ELENA ESP 83 Lleida UA 10

CT 19897 MARTIN FRANCES, JASMINA ESP 96 UA Terrassa 35

CL 26523 MUÑOZ BRAVO, LAURA ESP 93 GEiE Gironí

CT 26642 NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESP 78 CA Granollers 44

CL 16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 70 CA Laietania

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21338 ARANSAY URRIOS, CRISTINA ESP 98 Pratenc AA 27

CL 20395 ARREY CASAS, LAIA ESP 95 CA Nou Barris 20

CL 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 23726 MELER GAYA, JUDIT ESP 99 UA Terrassa 35

CT 22411 RADSMA AGUILAR, AFRICA ESP 98 Lleida UA 10

CT 1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 76 Barcelona At. 30

CL 23090 SANTAMARIA VILLA, JULIETA BELEN ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

1.500m FEM. 

3.000m Obst. FEM.

5.000m FEM. 

100m tanques (0,84) FEM.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 18880 AYUSTE POQUET, PATRICIA ESP 96 Lleida UA 10

CT 22232 JUAREZ CALZADO, ESTHER ESP 98 CA Granollers 44

CL 19795 MARCH BURGOS, JUDIT ESP 95 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 21304 PIÑERA PONS, CARLA ESP 98 Barcelona At. 30

CT 23312 PUERTA GARCIA, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 35

CT 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CL 26184 SANTOS MODESTO, ANDREA ESP 1 Pratenc AA 27

CL 23760 VALLMAJOR RAL, SARA ESP 98 CA Laietania

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA 10

CL 73905 BOROBIA ROCA, JOANA ESP 2 UA Terrassa 35

CT 25881 CHALIN , VICTOIRE FRA 87 Barcelona At. 30

CL 25057 COLL ARMENGOL, JOANA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 23565 RABADAN COLL, AINA ESP 2 CA Laietania

CT 21275 SCHIERSCH , IMKE ALMUT GER 70 Pratenc AA 27

CT 25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 72 CA Granollers 44

CT 24057 ZAMORANO SANZ, OLIMPIA ESP 0 CA Nou Barris 20

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 21799 ARANJUELO PLANELLAS, CRISTINA ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

CT 25794 BLANC ANGULO, ALBA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 25579 BRUNAZZI , STEFANIA ITA 91 Lleida UA 10

CT 25934 BUYREU ALIAS, MAR ESP 3 Pratenc AA 27

CL 71033 DE LA TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 2 CA Granollers 44

CL 26926 HIDALGO FORTES, PATRICIA ESP 82 Barcelona At. 30

CL 24878 REIG PEREZ, MARIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 35

CT 24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 73195 ACERA VILLANUEVA, ANDREA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 24724 GONZALEZ MATEO, PAULA ESP 1 Pratenc AA 27

CT 17074 LLOBERA MIRO, ELENA ESP 93 Lleida UA 10

CT 24714 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 35

CT 20064 VIDAL GONDON, EVA ESP 75 Barcelona At. 30

CL 25003 VILA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers 44

Alçada FEM. 

400m tanques (0,762) FEM.

Perxa FEM. 

Llargada FEM. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 23759 BADJI MANSILL, MARIA DIEBANA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 18734 MONTAÑA MARGALEF, ELISABETH ESP 95 Lleida UA

CL 73257 MOYA MATACHANA, LAURA ESP 2 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 73 CA Granollers 44

CT 27159 PASSOLAS NADAL, LAIA ESP 2 GEiE Gironí

CL 27191 PELLICER RAYA, ESTELA ESP 96 Pratenc AA 27

CL 73978 PEY RUBIO, QUERALT ESP 2 UA Terrassa 35

CL 68643 SAGUES AREDO, SARA ESP 3 Barcelona At. 30

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 24879 ALCARAZ SANCHEZ, JUDITH ESP 0 UA Terrassa 35

CL 26526 BERINGUES SERRA, QUERALT ESP 1 GEiE Gironí

CL 21231 CID BARBERA, ALEXIA ESP 73 CA Nou Barris 20

CL 13078 FILBA ESTRADER, MERITXELL ESP 71 CA Laietania

CT 24378 JULIAN MARTOS, ARIADNA ESP 99 Lleida UA 10

CL 26183 RODRIGUEZ GALLEGO, SARA ESP 1 Pratenc AA 27

CL 13532 SANCHEZ ROSALES, PILAR ESP 68 CA Granollers 44

CL 22319 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, ALEXANDRA MICHEL ESP 97 Barcelona At. 30

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 18441 CASSI PADROS, GEMMA ESP 73 Pratenc AA 27

CT 22338 FATTY KOMA, MAMA FULO ESP 84 Lleida UA 10

CT 25690 FLORENZA NOVIALS, SILVIA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 35

CL 22070 GARCIA MENA, PAULA ESP 96 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 73 CA Granollers 44

CL 25044 SAEZ PALMA, EMMA ESP 0 Barcelona At. 30

CL 22341 SIMO PIBERNAT, MARIA ESP 83 GEiE Gironí

CT 24536 TORRES ALCARAZ, HELENA ESP 1 CA Laietania

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 24588 MATARIN BORRALLO, CARLA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 35

CT 23606 MENOUAR TROTA, ARIADNA ESP 99 Lleida UA 10

CL 19742 NOGUERAS ALONSO, LAIA ESP 96 CA Granollers 44

CL 19144 QUERALT MELCIO, JULIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí

CL 27183 SAN JOSE MEDEL, DANIELA KARINA ESP 84 Barcelona At. 30

CT 25700 VIGIL RUIZ, EVA MARIA ESP 76 Pratenc AA 27

Martell (4kg) FEM.

Triple Salt FEM.

Pes (4kg) FEM. 

Disc (1kg) FEM.



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 25086 ARENAS DE LA FUENTE, LAURA ESP 0 Pratenc AA 27

AR 237 CEBOLLADA MARCO, ISABEL ESP 85 Lleida UA 10

CL 24594 MARIN LIZASO, SARA ESP 92 CA Granollers 44

CL 26120 MARTIN ESCUDERO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 23163 PALA LORENTE, EMMA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CL 20829 PURULL RIUS, MARIA ESP 96 UA Terrassa 35

CL 25045 SAEZ PALMA, MARIA ESP 0 Barcelona At. 30

CL 21802 VENDRELL MASO, NEUS ESP 97 GEiE Gironí

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CL 70963 BOSCH LOSCERTALES, BERHANE ESP 2 Barcelona At. 30

CT 21304 PIÑERA PONS, CARLA ESP 98 Barcelona At. 30

IB 16017 PONS PONS, SARA ESP 97 Barcelona At. 30

CT 20064 VIDAL GONDON, EVA ESP 75 Barcelona At. 30

CL 24991 ALBA TAPIA, ANDREA ESP 0 CA Granollers 44

CL 86511 ARBOLES TAULES, MIREIA ESP 2 CA Granollers 44

CL 23778 PENALVA ARIAS, LAURA ESP 99 CA Granollers 44

CL 25003 VILA VIDAL, LAIA ESP 0 CA Granollers 44

CT 22136 BALLESTEROS LLOVET, MARTINA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CT 23561 BUSCA VALLS, ROSA MARIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 23758 MARTINEZ ORTUÑO, ANDREA ESP 99 CA Laietania

CL 22805 MURCIA ISARN, MARIONA ESP 98 CA Laietania

CL 24023 CAMPOSO GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 99 CA Nou Barris 20

CL 25082 MARQUES RODRIGUEZ, ROSARIO ESP 92 CA Nou Barris 20

CL 26777 QIAN ZHANG, YUAN YUAN ESP 97 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 24057 ZAMORANO SANZ, OLIMPIA ESP 0 CA Nou Barris 20

CL 25703 DIABONE MANGA, ASSANGO ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 25054 GARCIA PELEGRIN, ARIADNA ESP 0 GEiE Gironí

CT 17685 LLISTOSELLA PALOMERAS, PAULA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí

CT 22372 PUIG PLANELLA, MARIA ASSUMPCIO ESP 70 GEiE Gironí

CT 25798 DELGADO CERRO, CLAUDIA ESP 2 Lleida UA 10

CT 18734 MONTAÑA MARGALEF, ELISABETH ESP 95 Lleida UA 10

CT 26155 TOST PONS, MIRIAM ESP 1 Lleida UA 10

CS 6448 VIDAL IBAÑEZ, CARLA ESP 90 Lleida UA 10

CT 24724 GONZALEZ MATEO, PAULA ESP 1 Pratenc AA 27

CL 14572 LOPEZ ARRIAZU, ESTEL.LA ESP 90 Pratenc AA 27

CL 26183 RODRIGUEZ GALLEGO, SARA ESP 1 Pratenc AA 27

CT 25998 VALENCIA ARCO, ANGELA MARIA COL 2 Pratenc AA 27

CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa 35

CT 22176 GIRONES CASTELLA, MARTA ESP 98 UA Terrassa 35

CT 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 35

CT 24714 SASOT TEIXIDO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 35

Javelina (600g) FEM.

4x100m FEM. 



llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 20176 CARABANTE MORATA, MA.JOSE ESP 68 Barcelona At. 30

CT 23368 GARCIA VERGES, JULIA ESP 0 Barcelona At. 30

CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 72 Barcelona At. 30

CT 1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 76 Barcelona At. 30

CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 78 CA Granollers 44

CT 24339 COMET PASCUA, ANNA ESP 83 CA Granollers 44

CT 26642 NUÑEZ MESA, ENCARNA ESP 78 CA Granollers 44

CT 24341 ZAPATA MAS, MARISA ESP 79 CA Granollers 44

CL 22433 BETRIU ROSELLO, IRENE ESP 96 CA Laietania

CT 12837 GONZALEZ REINA, MA. CARMEN ESP 87 CA Laietania

CT 23566 TOMAS MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 1 CA Laietania

CT 23984 ALONSO LOPEZ, SABINA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 17460 ALVAREZ RUBIO, OLGA ESP 70 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 21405 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA ESP 77 CA Nou Barris 20

CL 19795 MARCH BURGOS, JUDIT ESP 95 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 21170 BATLLE CAPA, IRENE ESP 98 GEiE Gironí

CT 21899 DARRAK , HOUDA MAR 97 GEiE Gironí

CT 18698 ROVIRA BOADAS, NURIA ESP 94 GEiE Gironí

CT 24168 ROVIRA FIGUERAS, ELIA ESP 99 GEiE Gironí

CT 23398 BELMONTE MOLINA, IRINA ESP 0 Lleida UA 10

CT 21952 MARTINEZ BOLDU, NURIA ESP 89 Lleida UA 10

CT 7030 RUZ GUTIERREZ, ELISABET ESP 77 Lleida UA 10

CT 23535 STEPHEN EKHAGUERE, SUSAN NGR 0 Lleida UA 10

CT 14571 GOMEZ BARRENA, SARA ESP 90 Pratenc AA 27

CL 23853 LINARES ARROYO, NEUS ESP 99 Pratenc AA 27

CT 21275 SCHIERSCH , IMKE ALMUT GER 70 Pratenc AA 27

CL 26186 VIRTUS MARTIN, LARA ESP 1 Pratenc AA 27

CT 23734 FRAGA BAHIENSE, MIKAELLA BRA 99 UA Terrassa 35

CT 23255 PALACIN ESTER, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 35

CT 23312 PUERTA GARCIA, JULIA ESP 0 UA Terrassa 35

CT 22178 STEPHENS CO, GEENA ESP 99 UA Terrassa 35

llicència Nom Nac Any Club Dorsal

CT 21824 GASSOL LLOBET, GEMMA ESP 77 CA Nou Barris 20

CT 24484 MARTINEZ LUCEÑO, AINHOA ESP 1 UA Terrassa 35

CL 71072 MONJE MARTINEZ, LAURA ESP 2 CA Granollers 44

CT 18950 MONTESINOS GIL, CRISTINA ESP 94 Lleida UA 10

CT 14162 NOELL GUARDIOLA, MA.ANGELES ESP 62 CA Laietania

CT 27176 POZO PEREZ, ELENA ESP 76 Barcelona At. 30

CT 24492 RIBAS CALM, MARIA ESP 1 GEiE Gironí

5.000m Marxa FEM. 

4x400m FEM. 


